09/10/2025 18:23:15

Scottish
Swimming

G3 &

AquaticsGB

Go Cardless SE National County Team Champs

(]
W\l /@
A2 s

Sheffield - 5t" October 2025

Date Meet
Laurenzio Ciolan Corby
Male/Female 100 Freestyle
1 05/10/2025 GoCardless SE National County Team

Male/Female 50 Backstroke
1 05/10/2025 GoCardless SE National County Team

Male/lFemale 100 Backstroke

1 05/10/2025 GoCardless SE National County Team

Oliver Dovey Corby
Male/Female 100 Breaststroke
1 05/10/2025 GoCardless SE National County Team

Ethan Soppett-Moss Lboro Uni

Male/Female 100 Butterfly
1 05/10/2025 GoCardless SE National County Team

Male/Female 50 Backstroke

1 05/10/2025 GoCardless SE National County Team

Male/Female 100 Backstroke

1 05/10/2025 GoCardless SE National County Team
Martha Blake Corby

Male/Female 50 Freestyle

1 05/10/2025 GoCardless SE National County Team

Male/Female 100 Freestyle
1 05/10/2025 GoCardless SE National County Team

Holly Coleman Corby
Male/Female 100 Freestyle
1 05/10/2025 GoCardless SE National County Team

Male/Female 100 Butterfly

1 05/10/2025 GoCardless SE National County Team
Beau Cunningham Corby
Male/Female 100 Freestyle
1 05/10/2025 GoCardless SE National County Team
Phillippa Cutmore Corby
Male/Female 100 Butterfly
1 05/10/2025 GoCardless SE National County Team
Faye Eyton-Jones Corby
Male/Female 50 Backstroke
1 05/10/2025 GoCardless SE National County Team

Male/Female 100 Backstroke
1 05/10/2025 GoCardless SE National County Team

Club Rankings Rev 5.2 - Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Sheffield

Sheffield

Sheffield

Sheffield

Sheffield

Sheffield

Sheffield

Sheffield

Sheffield

Sheffield

Sheffield

Sheffield

Sheffield

Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue

1484528

1447908

1512373

1704216

1640742

1478125

1601327

1143415

Swim
England

Level

Page

Time

00:54.04

00:28.78

01:01.33

01:11.79

00:56.09

00:25.98

00:55.83

00:29.28

01:03.73

01:00.75

01:05.99

00:59.62

01:09.62

00:32.41

01:10.24

1

/



09/10/2025 18:23:15

Scottish
Swimming

G3 &

AdquaticsGB

SWIM WALES
NOFIO CYMRU

Top 25 Open Short Course

All Time Best - Age At 31st December

Date Meet
Elisa Giraud Corby
Male/Female 50 Backstroke
1 05/10/2025 GoCardless SE National County Team
Male/Female 100 Backstroke
1 05/10/2025 GoCardless SE National County Team
Maddie Taylor Corby

Male/Female 50 Backstroke
1 05/10/2025 GoCardless SE National County Team

Male/Female 100 Backstroke
1 05/10/2025 GoCardless SE National County Team

Club Rankings Rev 5.2 - Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Sheffield

Sheffield

Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue

1591185

1440370

Swim
England

Level

Page

Time

00:32.80

01:10.01

00:33.33

01:12.41

2

/



