09/10/2025 18:23:15 Page 1 / 2









## Go Cardless SE National County Team Champs Sheffield – 5<sup>th</sup> October 2025

		Date	Meet			Venue	Level	Time	
Laure	nzio Ciolan			Corby		1484528			
	Male/Fema	ale 100 Free	style						
	1 0	05/10/2025	GoCardless SE National County Tear	n	Sheffield		2	00:54.04	
	Male/Fema	ale 50 Backs	stroke						
	1 0	05/10/2025	GoCardless SE National County Tear	n	Sheffield		2	00:28.78	
	Male/Fema	ale 100 Bacl	kstroke						
	1 0	05/10/2025	GoCardless SE National County Tear	n	Sheffield		2	01:01.33	
Oliver Dovey				Corby		1447908			
	Male/Fema	ale 100 Brea	aststroke						
	1 0	05/10/2025	GoCardless SE National County Tear	n	Sheffield		2	01:11.79	
Ethan Soppett-Moss				Lboro Uni		1512373			
	Male/Fema	ale 100 Butt	erfly						
	1 0	05/10/2025	GoCardless SE National County Tear	n	Sheffield		2	00:56.09	
	Male/Fema	ale 50 Backs	stroke						
	1 0	05/10/2025	GoCardless SE National County Tear	n	Sheffield		2	00:25.98	
	Male/Fema	ale 100 Bacl	kstroke						
	1 0	05/10/2025	GoCardless SE National County Tear	n	Sheffield		2	00:55.83	
Marth	Martha Blake			Corby		1704216			
	Male/Fema	ale 50 Frees	tyle						
	1 0	05/10/2025	GoCardless SE National County Tear	n	Sheffield		2	00:29.28	
	Male/Fema	ale 100 Free	style						
	1 0	05/10/2025	GoCardless SE National County Tear	n	Sheffield		2	01:03.73	
Holly Coleman			Corby		1640742				
	Male/Fema	ale 100 Free	style						
	1 0	05/10/2025	GoCardless SE National County Tear	n	Sheffield		2	01:00.75	
	Male/Fema	ale 100 Butt	erfly						
	1 0	05/10/2025	GoCardless SE National County Tear	n	Sheffield		2	01:05.99	
Beau	Cunningham			Corby		1478125			
		ale 100 Free	•						
	1 0	05/10/2025	GoCardless SE National County Tear	n	Sheffield		2	00:59.62	
Phillippa Cutmore			Corby		1601327				
		ale 100 Butt	=						
	1 (	05/10/2025	GoCardless SE National County Tear		Sheffield		2	01:09.62	
Faye Eyton-Jones			Corby		1143415				
		ale 50 Backs							
		05/10/2025	GoCardless SE National County Tear	n	Sheffield		2	00:32.41	
		ale 100 Bacl			O		_	04.40 = :	
	1 (	05/10/2025	GoCardless SE National County Tear	n	Sheffield		2	01:10.24	
Club Rankings Rev 5.2 - Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS									

09/10/2025 18:23:15 Page 2 / 2









## Top 25 Open Short Course All Time Best - Age At 31st December

		Date	Meet		Venue	Level	Time
Elisa Giraud		C	Corby	1591185			
	Male/Fer						
	1	05/10/2025	GoCardless SE National County Team	Sheffield		2	00:32.80
	Male/Female 100 Backstroke						
	1	05/10/2025	GoCardless SE National County Team	Sheffield		2	01:10.01
Maddie Taylor		C	Corby	1440370			
	Male/Fer	nale 50 Backs	troke				
	1	05/10/2025	GoCardless SE National County Team	Sheffield		2	00:33.33
Male/Female 100 Backstroke							
	1	05/10/2025	GoCardless SE National County Team	Sheffield		2	01:12.41